

## MONTAGUE COUNTY ON-SITE SEWAGE INSPECTION NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF

**ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY** 

PERMIT #\_\_\_\_\_

Property Owner \_\_\_\_\_

Mailing Address

Property Location

Montague County, Texas

THIS SERVES TO NOTIFY ALL PERSONS THAT THE ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY OWNED BY THE ABOVE HAS SATISFIED DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS OF MONTAGUE COUNTY. THIS ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY PERMIT IS ISSUED FOR THE OPERATION OF THE ABOVE IDENTIFIED ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY.

ANY MODIFICATIONS TO THE STRUCTURE, SYSTEM COMPONENTS, OR CHANGES OF OWNERSHIP MAY REQUIRE A NEW PERMIT. The owner must notify the Montague County OSS Inspector of the aforementioned changes.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Inspector

Date